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Founded in Canada in 1986, Superior Flexible Conduits 

Inc. is now a major supplier to some of the largest electrical 

distributors in Canada. In addition to supplying North America, 

we have also begun to offer our products and services Overseas 

- currently throughout the Middle East and parts of Europe.

With such a diverse customer base, we have had to extend 

our product portfolio, which already consisted of a vast array 

of products. With this ever-growing expansion, we feel we can 

cater to all of our customers needs as we also offer cut to length 

products as well as custom extrusions upon request.

As we diversify our product line, Superior still keeps 

workmanship and customer service as its #1 priority. We 

pride ourselves on being a company that is “as fl exible as its 

products.” If you have any questions, comments or product 

inquiries, please contact us and someone from our friendly, 

knowledgeable staff will be pleased to help you.

YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR GUARANTEE.ABOUT US - 

THE COMPANY
Superior has the ability and expertise to provide:

> All special types of liquidtight and metallic fl exible conduits for 

specifi c applications.

> Unique identifi cation PVC jackets.

> Specifi c dimensions

> Custom lengths for any product.

> Accessories.
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Greenfi eld Line
02  Armadillo-aluminum fl ex CSA 5/16” to 4”
  Aluminum fl ex reduced wall UL 3/8” to 4” 
  Steel fl ex conduit NON CSA 3/8” to 4”
  Steel conduit reduced wall and UL product available 3/8” to 4” 
  Anchor an extra heavy galvanized steel tube-NON CSA 6” to 24” 
03  Slinky Steel - an extra fl exible steel conduit available in galvanized 

steel, stainless steel and copper 1/4” to 3”

 Liquid Tight Line
04  Superseal-liquid tight CSA Hydro tested FT4 – 3/8” to 4”
05  Superseal PCW - blue, red & yellow for the computer industry 
 CSA Hydro tested FT4
06 Superseal EF – NON CSA 3/8” to 4”

  07 Superseal HTS - high temperature NON CSA
  07 Superseal AFL - aluminum innercore NON CSA
  08  Liquid tight - LTUL -  CSA/UL – 3/8” to 4”  
    Our Superseal conduit can be provided in a rainbow of colours 

and also with a pull rope

 Customized Products
 09  Hook up kits prewired 
  Custom extrusions 
 Custom armoring

Fittings
 10  Metallic – straight, 45˚ and 90˚
  Machined steel, zinc die cast and malleable iron
   CSA – UL
   Non-metallic fi ttings – see our table of contents on our specailty 

products

TABLE OF 

CONTENTS
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STANDARD

ARMADILLO ALUMINUM FLEXIBLE 
CONDUIT CSA
 

AFCSA
Heavy wall (CSA)

Made from high strength aluminum alloy

• Exceptional strength and appearance
• 1/3 of the weight of steel
• For use in dry locations
• CSA # LL63215

Armadillo-Aluminum Flex

Part #
Trade
Sizes

(Inches)

Inside Diameter 
(Inches)

Outside Diameter (Inches) Weight 
Per Coil 

CSA

Bend 
Diameter 
(Inches)

Standard 
Coils 

(Meters)

Standard 
Reels

(Meters)Min. Min. Max.

AFCSA031 10 (5/16”) 7.92 (.312) 11.94(.470) 12.95 (.510) 6 kg 76.2 (3) 150

AFCSA038 12 (3/8”) 9.52 (.375) 14.23(.560) 15.49 (.610) 8 kg 101.6 (4) 75 150/300

AFCSA044 14 (7/16”) 11.1 (.437) N/A 17.15 (.675) 8 kg 101.6 (4) 75 150/300

AFCSA050 16 (1/2”) 15.88 (.625) 21.85 (.860) 23.37 (.920) 8 kg 152.4 (6) 30 150/300

AFCSA075 21 (3/4”) 20.62 (.812) 26.55 (1.045) 28.07 (1.105) 10 kg 203.2 (8) 30 150

AFCSA100 27 (1”) 25.40 (1.000) 33.02 (1.300) 35.05 (1.380) 17 kg 254 (10) 30 120

AFCSA125 35 (1 1/4”) 31.75 (1.250) 39.37 (1.550) 41.40 (1.630) 10 kg 305 (12) 15 75

AFCSA150 41 (1 1/2”) 38.10 (1.500) 46.99 (1.850) 49.53 (1.950) 12 kg 381 (15) 15 45

AFCSA200 51 (2”) 50.80 (2.000) 59.69 (2.350) 62.23 (2.450) 15 kg 508 (20) 15 30

AFCSA250 63 (2 1/2”) 63.50 (2.500) 72.65 (2.860) 77.72 (3.060) 20 kg 635 (25) 15

AFCSA300 78 (3”) 76.20 (3.000) 85.35 (3.360) 90.42 (3.560) 21 kg 762 (30) 15

AFCSA350 91 (3 1/2”) 88.90 (3.500) 98.05 (3.860) 103.12 (4.060) 26 kg 889 (35) 15

AFCSA400 103 (4”) 101.60 (4.000) 110.75 (4.360) 115.82 (4.560) 32 kg 1016 (40) 15

Custom lengths available upon request. Longer reel lenghts are available—reel deposit depending on length.
Please contact our offi ce for more details.
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SLINKY STEEL
 

TYPE SL

Applications

• Electrical conduit
• Flexible spouts
• Capillary casings
• Lining for fuel hoses
• Carburetor breathers

TYPE UI

Applications

 • Bar hose
 • Armor casing
 • Hot air duct for space heater
 • Shielding conduit
 • Steam hose liner
 • Conveyor hose for dust, lint, sawdust, etc.

 

Type SL—Unpacked—Square Locked Extra Flexible Conduit

I.D. Nominal O.D.
Inside Bending 

Diameter
Weight (lbs) 

“C” Feet

6 (1/4”) 9.13 (23/64”) 53 (2”) 6

79/32” 9.93 (25/64”) 57 (2 1/4”) 6 1/2

105/16” 10.32 (26/64”) 57 (2 1/4”) 7

1111/32” 11.51 (29/64”) 63 (2 1/2”) 7 1/2

123/8” 12.71 (1/2”) 63 (2 1/2”) 8

147/16” 14.29 (9/16”) 63 (2 1/2”) 9

161/2” 15.88 (5/8”) 76.20 (3”) 10

179/16” 17.47 (11/16”) 88.90 (3 1/2”) 12

185/8” 19.05 (3/4”) 101.60 (4”) 15

213/4” 24.61 (31/32”) 101.60 (4”) 18

Type UI-Unpacked-Fully Interlocked Flexible Tubing

I.D. Nominal O.D.
Inside Bending 

Diameter
Weight (lbs) 

“C” Feet

5 (3/16”) 7.14 (.281”) 76.20 (3”) 11

6 (1/4”) 9.53 (.375”) 76.20 (3”) 11

12 (3/8”) 12.7 (.500”) 101.60 (4”) 14

16 (1/2”) 15.88 (.625”) 152.40 (6”) 16

18 (5/8”) 19.05 (.750”) 165.10 (6 1/2”) 18

21 (3/4”) 22.23 (.875”) 165.10 (6 1/2”) 20

Available up to 7” I.D. Please contact offi ce for more details.

Available in galvanized steel, stainless steel, brass and bronze.
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STANDARD

SUPERSEAL® LIQUID TIGHT CONDUIT CSA 
FT4
 

SSFT4
Superseal® Type “CSA” - Hydro Tested FT4

• Hot-dipped galvanized steel core
 with a pressure extruded PVC jacket
• Smooth interior for easy wire pulling
• Bi-directional
• Strength and fl exibility to handle stress 
 and strain
• Used in dry, damp or wet locations.
• Resists sunlight, heat and 
 chemical degradation
• PVC jacket 75°C
• CSA # LL63214

Work Temperature: -30° to +75°C

 

Superseal® CSA FT4

Part #
Trade
Sizes

(Inches)

Inside 
Diameter 
(Inches)

Outside Diameter (Inches) Weight 
Per Coil 

CSA

Bend 
Diameter 
(Inches)

Standard 
Coils 

(Meters)

Standard 
Reels

(Meters)
Min. Min. Max.

SFT4-038 12 (3/8”) 12.29 (.484) 17.5 (0.690) 18.0 (.710) 10 kg 101.6 (4) 30 150/300/360

SFT4-050 16 (1/2”) 15.8 (.622) 20.8 (.820) 21.3 (.840) 12 kg 152.4 (6) 30 150/300

SFT4-075 21 (3/4”) 20.83 (.820) 25.2 (1.030) 26.7 (1.050) 16 kg 203.2 (8) 30 150

SFT4-100 27 (1”) 26.44 (1.041) 32.8 (1.290) 33.4 (1.315) 22 kg 254 (10) 30 120

SFT4-125 35 (1 1/4”) 35.05 (1.380) 41.4 (1.630) 42.2 (1.660) 16 kg 318 (12.5) 15 75

SFT4-150 41 (1 1/2”) 40.01 (1.575) 47.4 (1.865) 48.3 (1.900) 20 kg 381 (15) 15 45

SFT4-200 53 (2”) 51.31 (2.020) 59.4 (2.340) 60.3 (2.375) 25 kg 508 (20) 15 30

SFT4-250 63 (2 1/2”) 62.99 (2.480) 72.1 (2.840) 73.0 (2.875) 18 kg 635 (25) 10

SFT4-300 78 (3”) 77.98 (3.070) 87.9 (3.460) 88.9 (3.500) 22 kg 762 (30) 10

SFT4-400 103 (4”) 101.6 (4.000) 113.3 (4.460) 114.3 (4.500) 38 kg 1016 (40) 10

Custom lengths available upon request. Longer reel lengths are available reel deposit depending on length. 
Colour-Black. Other colours available upon request (blue, orange, red, yellow) 
Please contact our offi ce for more details.
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Superseal® Type PCW

SSPCW
SUPERSEAL® PCW Type “CSA”

Special Feature:

Integral copper wire RF shielding

• Used for the computer industry
• Crush resistant
• Seals out liquids and gases
• CSA # LL63214

Work Temperature 75°C

 

Superseal® Type “PCW”

Part #
Trade
Sizes

(Inches)

Inside 
Diameter 
(Inches)

Outside Diameter (Inches) Weight 
Per Coil 

CSA

Bend Diameter 
(Inches)

Standard 
Coils 

(Meters)
Min. Min. Max.

SSPCW_-038 12 (3/8”) 12.29 (.484) 17.5 (.690) 18.0 (.710) 14 kg 101.6 (4) 30

SSPCW_-050 16 (1/2”) 15.8 (.622) 20.8 (.820) 21.3 (.840) 16 kg 152.4 (6) 30

SSPCW_-075 21 (3/4”) 20.83 (.820) 25.2 (1.030) 26.7 (1.050) 22 kg 203.2 (8) 30

SSPCW_-100 27 (1”) 26.44 (1.041) 32.8 (1.290) 33.4 (1.315) 39 kg 254 (10) 30

SSPCW_-125 35 (1 1/4”) 35.05 (1.380) 41.4 (1.630) 42.2 (1.660) 26 kg 318 (12.5) 15

SSPCW_-150 41 (1 1/2”) 40.01 (1.575) 47.4 (1.865) 48.3 (1.900) 28 kg 381 (15) 15

SSPCW_-200 53 (2”) 51.31 (2.020) 59.4 (2.340) 60.3 (2.375) 33 kg 508 (20) 15

SSPCW_-250 63 2 (1/2”) 62.99 (2.480) 72.1 (2.840) 73.0 (2.875) 23 kg 635 (25) 10

SSPCW_-300 78 (3”) 77.98 (3.070) 87.9 (3.460) 88.9 (3.500) 32 kg 762 (30) 10

SSPCW_-400 103 (4”) 101.6 (4.000) 113.3 (4.460) 114.3 (4.500) 51 kg 1016 (40) 10

Custom lengths available upon request. Longer reel lengths are available. Reel deposit depending on length. Standard Colours - Red and 
Blue - Other colours available upon request. Please contact our offi ce for more details.
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STANDARD

SUPERSEAL® EF (Extra Flexible)
 

SSEF
Superseal® Type EF - NON CSA

Special Feature:

Conforms to both the JIC standards for dimensions and 

general construction.

• Inner core-corrosion resistant steel
• Indoor or outdoor use.
• Resists sunlight, heat, oil & chemical    

degradation 
• Standard colour Gray

Work Temperature -20°C to +80°C

Superseal® Type “EF” - NON CSA

Part #
Trade
Sizes

(Inches)

Inside 
Diameter 
(Inches)

Outside Diameter (Inches) Weight Per 
Coil 

Bend 
Diameter 
(Inches)

Standard 
Coils 

(Meters)
Min. Min. Max.

SSEFG038 12 (3/8”) 12.29 (.484) 17.5 (.690) 18.0 (.710) 9 kg 76.2 (3) 30

SSEFG050 16 (1/2”) 15.8 (.622) 20.8 (.820) 21.3 (.840) 11 kg 101.6 (4) 30

SSEFG075 21 (3/4”) 20.83 (.820) 25.2 (1.030) 26.7 (1.050) 13 kg 127 (5) 30

SSEFG100 27 (1”) 26.44 (1.041) 32.8 (1.290) 33.4 (1.315) 19 kg 177.8 (7) 30

SSEFG125 35 (1 1/4”) 35.05 (1.380) 41.4 (1.630) 42.2 (1.660) 12 kg 203.2 (8) 15

SSEFG150 41 (1 1/2”) 40.01 (1.575) 47.4 (1.865) 48.3 (1.900) 17 kg 228.6 (9) 15

SSEFG200 53 (2”) 51.31 (2.020) 59.4 (2.340) 60.3 (2.375) 20 kg 305 (12) 15

SSEFG250 63 (2 1/2”) 62.99 (2.480) 72.1 (2.840) 73.0 (2.875) 25 kg 432 (17) 8

SSEFG300 78 (3”) 77.98 (3.070) 87.9 (3.460) 88.9 (3.500) 17 kg 508 (20) 8

SSEFG400 103 (4”) 101.6 (4.000) 113.3 (4.460) 114.3 (4.500) 35 kg 635 (25) 8
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SUPERSEAL® HTS (High Temperature)
 

SSHTS
Superseal® Type HTS NON CSA

Standard colour: Black

• Used with high temperature machine tool   
wiring or anywhere a high ambient temperature might 
change the fl exibility properties of lower rated products.

 

 

 

Superseal® Type “HTS” - NON CSA

Part #
Trade
Sizes

Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Weight 
Per Coil 

Bend 
Diameter 

Standard 
Coils 

(Meters)

Standard 
Reels 

(Meters)Min. Min. Max.

SSHTS-038 12 (3/8”) 12.29 (.484) 17.5 (.690) 18.0 (.710) 10 kg 101.6 (4) 30 150

SSHTS-050 16 (1/2”) 15.8 (.622) 20.8 (.820) 21.3 (.840) 12 kg 152.4 (6) 30 150

SSHTS-075 21 (3/4”) 20.83 (0.820) 25.2 (1.030) 26.7 (1.050) 16 kg 203.2 (8) 30 75

SSHTS-100 27 (1”) 26.44 (1.041 ) 32.8 (1.290) 33.4 (1.315) 22 kg 254 (10) 30 75

SSHTS-125 35 (1 1/4”) 35.05 (1.380) 41.4 (1.380) 42.2 (1.410) 16 kg 318 (12.5) 15 75

SSHTS-150 41 (1 1/2”) 40.01 (1.575) 47.4 (1.875) 48.3 (1.900) 20 kg 381 (15) 15

SSHTS-200 53 (2”) 51.31 (2.020) 59.4 (2.340) 60.3 (2.375) 25 kg 508 (20) 15

SSHTS-250 63 (2 1/2”) 62.99 (2.480) 72.1 (2.840) 73.0 (2.875) 18 kg 635 (25) 8

SSHTS-300 78 (3”) 77.98 (3.070) 87.9 (3.460) 88.9 (3.500) 22 kg 762 (30) 8

SSHTS-400 103 (4”) 101.6 (4.000) 114.3 (4.460) 114.3 (4.500) 51 kg 1016 (40) 8

Custom lengths available upon request. Longer reel lengths are available. Reel deposit depending on length. Please contact our 
offi ce for more details.

Superseal® Type “AFL” - NON CSA

Part #
Trade
Sizes

Inside 
Diameter

Outside Diameter Weight 
Per Coil 

Bend 
Diameter 

Standard 
Coils 

(Meters)

Standard 
Reels

(Meters)Min. Min. Max.

SSAFL038 12 (3/8”) 12.29 (.484) 17.5 (.690) 18.0 (.710) 5.4 kg 76.2 (3) 30 150

SSAFL050 16 (1/2”) 15.8 (.622) 20.8 (.820) 21.3 (.840) 7.8 kg 101.6 (4) 30 150

SSAFL075 21 (3/4”) 20.83 (.820) 25.2  (1.030) 26.7 (1.050) 10.5 kg 127 (5) 30 75

SSAFL100 27 (1”) 26.44 (1.041) 32.8 (1.290) 33.4 (1.315) 16 kg 177.8 (7) 30 75

SSAFL125 35 (1 1/4”) 35.05 (1.380) 41.4 (1.630) 42.2 (1.660) 12 kg 203.2 (8) 15 75

SSAFL150 41 (1 1/2”) 40.01 (1.575) 47.4 (1.865) 48.3 (1.900) 17 kg 228.6 (9) 15

SSAFL200 53 (2”) 51.31 (2.020) 59.4 (2.340) 60.3 (2.375) 22 kg 305 (12) 15

SSAFL250 63 (2 1/2”) 62.99 (2.480) 72.1 (2.840) 73.0 (2.875) 14 kg 432 (17) 8

SSAFL300 78 (3”) 77.98 (3.070) 87.9 (3.460) 88.9 (3.500) 20 kg 508 (20) 8

SSAFL400 103 (4”) 101.6 (4.000) 113.3 (4.460) 114.3 (4.500) 26 kg 635 (25) 8

SUPERSEAL® AFL
 

SSAFL NON CSA
Superseal® Type 
AFL

Standard colour: Black 

or Gray 

• Strong but weighs 
less than steel.

• Aluminum core ideal 
where weight or  
corrosive situations 
exist.

 Work Temperature: 

-20°C to 80°C

Work Temperature: -17°C to 105°C I Dry 60°C / 

Wet 70°C
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STANDARD

LIQUID TIGHT CSA/UL

LTUL
Liquid Tight UL

Standard colour: Gray

Temperature Rating : 80°C to -30°C Dry

60°C Wet 70°C Oil resistant

CSA # LL51593 UL # E26540

• UL approved for use in direct burial
• Flame retardant PVC jacket
• Hot dipped zinc galvanized low carbon
 steel core
• Sunlight resistant

 

 

Liquid Tight CSA/UL

Part #
Trade
Sizes

Inside 
Diameter

Outside Diameter Weight Per Coil 
CSA

Bend 
Diameter 

Standard 
Coils 

(Meters)Min. Min. Max.

LTUL038 12 (3/8”) 12.26 (.484) 17.5 (.690) 18.0 (.710) 11 kg 101.6 (4) 30

LTUL050 16 (1/2”) 15.8 (.622) 20.8 (.820) 21.3 (.840) 14 kg 178 (7) 30

LTUL034 21 (3/4”) 20.83 (.820) 25.2 (1.030) 26.7 (1.050) 22 kg 254 (10) 30

LTUL100 27 (1”) 26.44 (1.041) 32.8 (1.290) 33.4 (1.315) 36 kg 330 (13) 30

LTUL125 35 (1 1/4”) 35.05 (1.380) 41.4 (1.630) 42.2 (1.660) 23 kg 406 (16) 15

LTUL150 41 (1 1/2”) 40.01 (1.575) 47.4 (1.865) 48.3 (1.900) 25 kg 457 (18) 15

LTUL200 53 (2”) 51.31 (2.020) 59.4 (2.340) 60.3 (2.375) 33 kg 559 (22) 15

LTUL250 63 (2 1/2”) 62.99 (2.480) 72.1 (2.840) 73.0 (2.875) 19 kg 711 (28) 8

LTUL300 78 (3”) 77.98 (3.070) 87.9 (3.460) 88.9 (3.500) 22 kg 864 (34) 8

LTUL400 103 (4”) 101.6 (4.000) 113.3 (4.460) 114.3 (4.500) 28 kg 1219 (48) 8

superior-catalogue-cs3.indd   8superior-catalogue-cs3.indd   8 11/11/08   3:32:20 PM11/11/08   3:32:20 PM
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Custom Armouring and Jacketing

• Custom armouring of steel or aluminum interlock armour.
• Accommodate short lengths (1000 ft runs).
• Custom jacketing with a wide range of    

colours.
• Built to specifi c requirements.

Custom Extrusion (all colours)

 • FT1, FT4, 

3. Custom Lengths

• Customized lengths on all products, all sizes   
minimizing short ends

• Cost effective

HVAC Kits

• Pre-wired air conditioner/heat pump 
 hook-up kits 

Each kit consists of:

1 – length 1/2” non metallic PVC conduit. 

2 - # 10 conductor wire with 8” leads. 

1 - # 12 conductor wire with 8” leads. 

2 - 1/2” PVC straight connectors. 

1 - 1/2” PVC 90 degree connector.

Packed in a clear plastic bag and ready for installation. 

Available in aluminum, steel and liquidtight conduit.

 

Part # Length

AC30A-6 PW 6 ft

AC30A-8 PW 8 ft

AC30A-10 PW 10 ft

AC30A-12 PW 12 ft

AC30A-20 PW 20 ft

Custom Products

Customized kits available upon request based on 

requirements. Single phase or three phase.

Please contact office for more details on 

custom products.
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STANDARD

Liquid Tight Connectors

This product is designed for indoor or outdoor locations 

where continuous or intermittent moisture is present, 

and positively bonds conduit to a box or enclosure. 

Together the fl exible metallic conduit and fi ttings protect 

conductors from damage due to excessive vibrations and 

contaminants such as moisture, oils and dust.

Class 1, Div 2; Class II,

Div 1 and 2; Class III,

Div 1 and 2; NEC 501-4(b),

UL rated suitable for hazardous locations

UL # E93605

CSA # LR61799

 

• Fittings are available in straight, 45° and 90° 
confi gurations with or without insulated throats. 

 2 1/2” - 4” available in malleable iron. Please contact 
offi ce for more details.

• Liquid Tight Connectors are suitable for industries and 
equipment; including machinery and tools, petroleum, 
food processing, chemical, waste water treatment, HVAC, 
aerospace, electric power, paint, automobile, paper mills, 
pumps, etc.

• Meets UL and NEC requirements for use in wet and 
hazardous locations.

• Connector bodies and nuts are fabricated from the highest 
quality steel for industrial grade impact resistance.

• Steel or Aluminum Ferrules facilitate sealing and 
grounding. Ferrules can be purchased separately.

• Polyethylene Sealing Washers resist dampness and are 
available separately.

• Liquid Tight Connectors are also available in zinc die cast.
• Liquid Tight Combination Couplings are available for 

rooftop HVAC. These couplings are utilized in connecting 
both thinwall and heavywall conduit to liquid tight fl exible 
metal conduit.

 

Cat# Size Diameter A Overall Length B
Length of 
Thread C

# / Pkg

C-SSM038 12 (3/8”) 27.69 (1.09) 30.23 (1.19) 16.01 (.63) 25

C-SSM050 16 (1/2”) 30.23 (1.19) 34.04 (1.34) 16.01 (.63) 25

C-SSM075 21 (3/4”) 36.32 (1.43) 36.32 (1.43) 16.01 (.63) 20

C-SSM100 27 (1”) 44.45 (1.75) 41.41 (1.63) 16.77 (.66) 10

C-SSM125 35 (1 1/4”) 54.86 (2.16) 46.74 (1.84) 17.02 (.67) 10

C-SSM150 41 (1 1/2”) 60.45 (2.38) 50.80 (2.00) 18.29 (.72) 5

C-SSM200 53 (2”) 73.16 (2.88) 54.11 (2.13) 18.29 (.72) 4

C-SSM03890 12 (3/8”) -90° 31.75 (1.25) 40.39 (1.59) 14.99 (.59) 20

C-SSM05090 16 (1/2’) -90° 31.75 (1.25) 42.17 (1.66) 14.99 (.59) 20

C-SSM07590 21 (3/4’) -90° 38.87 (1.53) 45.22 (1.78) 14.99 (.59) 10

C-SSM10090 27 (1’) -90° 46.7 (1.84) 55.63 (2.19) 16.77 (.66) 5

C-SSM12590 35 (1 1/4”) -90° 49.28 (1.94) 60.46 (2.38) 17.53 (.69) 5

C-SSM15090 41 (1 1/2’) -90° 53.09 (2.09) 66.81 (2.63) 18.29 (.72) 2

C-SSM20090 53 (2”) -90° 61.22 (2.41) 77.73 (3.06) 18.29 (.72) 2
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Colour Coded Cord Grip Connectors
the Spectrum System 
 

The highest quality fi ttings produced from a spectrum of 

superior components.

1.  Compression Nut - a perfectly machined example of 
outstanding attention to detail and design with a superb 
zinc fi nish that will enhance the quality of any product to 
which it is attached.

2. Steel Washer - a pressure ring preventing distortion of 
the grommet while reducing friction during assembly.

3. Neoprene Grommet - to ensure a permanent liquid tight seal 
around the cable with color coding for easy identifi cation and a 
UL and CSA temperature rating of 105° C.

4. Fitting Body - a screw machine product of the fi nest 
construction, plated with brighteners for an attractive 
appearance.

5. Sealing Washer - is an additional component used to 
help insure a liquidtight seal. Includes a matching color- 
coded grommet for more accurate size identifi cation.

6. Conduit Locknut - a heavy duty UL and CSA approved 
locknut adding strength and reliability.

UL # E96445

CSA # LR61799

 

 

 

 

Part #
Sizes

Cable Range 
Dia. Over Jacket Max. Cable 

Core Dia.
Overall 
Length

Min. Max.

CG1 16 (1/2”) 3.81 (.150) 6.35 (.250) 16.26 (.640) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG2 16 (1/2”) 6.35 (.250) 8.89 (.350) 16.26 (.640) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG3 16 (1/2”) 8.89 (.350) 11.43 (.450) 16.26 (.640) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG4 16 (1/2”) 11.43 (.450) 13.97 (.550) 16.26 (.640) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG5 16 (1/2”) 13.97 (.550) 16.51 (.650) 16.26 (.640) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG6 21 (3/4”) 3.81 (.150) 6.35 (.250) 17.45 (.687) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG7 21 (3/4”) 6.35 (.250) 8.89 (.350) 17.45 (.687) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG8 21 (3/4”) 8.89 (.350) 11.43 (.450) 17.45 (.687) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG9 21 (3/4”) 11.43 (.450) 13.97 (.550) 17.45 (.687) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG10 21 (3/4”) 13.97 (.550) 16.51 (.650) 17.45 (.687) 33.34 (1-5/16”)

CG11 21 (3/4”) 16.51 (.650) 19.05 (.750) 21.47 (.845) 39.69 (1-9/16”)

CG12 21 (3/4”) 19.05 (.750) 21.59 (.850) 21.47 (.845) 39.69 (1-9/16”)

CG13 27 (1”) 11.43 (.450) 14.23 (.560) 23.8 (.937) 44.45 (1-3/4”)

CG14 27 (1”) 13.97 (.550) 16.51 (.650) 23.8 (.937) 44.45 (1-3/4”)

CG15 27 (1”) 16.51 (.650) 19.05 (.750) 23.8 (.937) 44.45 (1-3/4”)

CG16 27 (1”) 19.05 (.750) 21.59 (.850) 23.8 (.937) 44.45 (1-3/4”)

CG17 27 (1”) 21.59 (.850) 24.13 (.950) 26.67 (1.050) 47.63 (1-7/8”)

CG18 27 (1”) 24.13 (.950) 26.67 (1.050) 26.67 (1.050) 47.63 (1-7/8”)

45° & 90° available,  Also available in 1 1/4” and 1 1/2” - Please contact offi ce for details. 
Normal: may vary slightly depending on cable’s diameter.
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         Spiral Steel Core
 A unique product constructed from low carbon steel strip wound 

into an open helix. The bright fi nish is protected from atmospheric 
corrosion and oxidation by a light coating of grease or oil. Contact 
offi ce for more details.

  Flexo-O Weight
 Special sizes and lengths available upon request. Contact offi ce 

for more details

  Firebrake Product
13 A non-asbestos product with a high bulk glass fi ber and 

coated with a high temperature resistant silicone rubber. High 
temperature up to 500ºF

  Silicafl ex 
14 A fl exible and light woven textile product, withstands short term 

exposure up to 3000ºF. Ideal for insulating electrical leads and 
instrumentation wires

  Pyrofl ex
15 Pyrofl ex blanket and sleeve witstands short term exposure up 

to 1000º and continuous operating temperature up to 650ºF. 
Performance lab tested at 3000ºF for 1 minute

  Slit Conduit
16 Available in polyethylene black and assorted colours

  Non Metallic Conduit Grey
17 CSA/UL – available 3/8” to 2”

  Non Metallic Ultra Flexible Black
17 CSA/UL – available 1/4” to 2”

  Non Metallic Connectors
17 Straight and 90º –  gray and black
18 Swivel connectors –  gray and black
19 Screw on connectors –  gray only
20 Cord connectors –  gray only
21 Couplings –  gray only

  Polyamide Tubing (Reiku System)
22 Polyamide 6 tubing has a temperature rating -40ºC to +105ºC. It is 

halogen free, self-extinguishing and non-fl ame spreading

  Coverfl ex
23 Braided sleeving with a solution for all applications from electrical, 

industrial, residential, automotive and even aerospace

  Heat Shrink Tube
24 Flexible fl ame retardant shrink tubing for protective covering for 

parts such as resistors and capacitors. Continuous operating 
temperature: -55ºC to 135ºC

TABLE OF 

CONTENTS

SPECIALTY
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Sleeve
FRBP

• High Temperature Sleeve
• Non-asbestos product with high bulk glass fi ber knitted 

sleeve coated with a red high temperature resistant 
silicone rubber.

• Sheds molten metal splash immediately.
• Flame resistant.
• Outstanding fl exibility.
• Water and oil resistant.
• Work temp.-Continuous exposure -54°C to + 260° C
• Up to 1090°C for 15-20 minutes and up to 1640°C for 

15-30 seconds.

Also available in other sizes.
Please contact offi ce for more details.

Seal
FBS

• Non-adhesive, iron oxide red silicone rubber tape.
• Self-bonding, self-curling, liquid-tight insulation barrier.
• Wrap wire harnesses
• Continuous exposure to 246° C.

Blanket
FRB

• 32 oz. Fiberglass base cloth and coated on both sizes with a 
specially compounded iron oxide red silicone rubber.

• Sheds weld splatter
• Resists radiant heat and fl ame
• 96 oz. Fiberglass is heavy duty version silicone rubber is 

on one side only
• ultra smooth coating on the heavy textured blanket.

Tape
FBT

• Knitted fi berglass tape, coated with iron oxide red silicone 
rubber.

• Wrap around any diameter hose or cable. Non-adhesive
• Installed in a spiral wrap with a 30-50% overlap without 

disconnecting hoses or cables

Firebrake

Part #
Inside 

Diameter
Weight Kg (100 ft) Length (ft)

FRBP025 6 (1/4”) 1.6 50 or 100

FRBP031 10 (5/16”) 3.6 50 or 100

FRBP038 12 (3/8”) 4.5 50 or 100

FRBP050 16 (1/2”) 5.9 50 or 100

FRBP075 21 (3/4”) 7.7 50 or 100

FRBP100 27 (1”) 9.5 50

FRBP125 35 (1 1/4”) 11.8 50

FRBP150 41 (1 1/2”) 15.5 50

FRBP200 53 (2”) 18.2 50

FRBP225 57 (2 1/4”) 19.5 50

FRBP300 78 (3”) 26.4 50

FRBP350 91 (3 1/2”) 32.7 50

FRBP400 103 (4”) 35.0 50

Part #
W x L x Thickness

Inches
Weight

Kg/10 rolls

FBS01
27 mm x 10972 mm x .51 mm

(1” x 432” x .020)
1.4

FBS0150
41 mm x 10972 mm x 1.53 mm

(1 1/2” x 432” x .060)
4.5

Part # Width
Weight

Kg / 100 ft

FBT01 27 (1”) 2.7

FBT02 53 (2”) 4.5

FBT03 78 (3”) 7.3

FBT04 103 (4”) 9.5

FBT05 129 (5”) 11.8

50’ minimum—up to 100’

Part # Width
Weight / yd2 

Oz.

FRB36 914 (36”) 32

FRB60 1524 (60”) 32

FRB40 1016 (40”) 96

10’ minimum—up to 150’

Sleeve
Tape

SealBlanket
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Blanket
SFB 

• Constructed with a 96% pure silica fi ber.
• Strong and abrasion resistant.
• Continuous use at 982°C, withstands 

short term exposure up to 1,650°C.
• Flexible and minimum lineal shrinkage 

under high heat conditions.
• Can be custom fabricated into almost 

any shape. 

 

Sleeve
SFHD

• Constructed from an Amorphous Silica 
(SIO2) fi ber yarn.

• Same high temperature resistance 
capabilities as the silicafl ex blanket.

• Flameproof.
• Retains strength and fl exibility 

through repeated exposures to high 
temperatures.

• Sizes from 3/8” to 7” diameter.

Tape AB
STAB

 •  Withstands 982°C continuous and 
short term exposure • up to 1,650°C. 

•  Convenient fi eld installable solution to 
high temperature problems.

Pyrosealant
PLT

• Heat resistant iron oxide red sealant 
and gasketing material.

• Cures at room temperature in 
approximately 18 hours into a tough 
rubbery solid.

• Continuous temperature rating of 
287°C and intermittent exposure 

 to 538°C.

Silicafl ex

Part # Width
Oz./yd2 

SFB18-36 914 (36”) 18

SFB32-36 914 (36”) 32

Part #
Inside 

Diameter

SFHD-06 12 (3/8”)

SFHD-08 16 (1/2”)

SFHD-12 21 (3/4”)

SFHD-16 27 (1”)

SFHD-24 41 (1 1/2”)

SFHD-32 53 (2”)

SFHD-48 78 (3”)

SFHD-64 103 (4”)

SFHD-80 129 (5”)

SFHD-96 153 (6”)

SFHD-116 179 (7”)

Length – 50 ft.

Part # Width

STAB-02 53 (2”)

STAB-04 103 (4”)

Length – 150 ft.

Part #

PLT310
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Blanket
S-PRFB

• Constructed from 2 layers of aluminum 
coating and a protective fi lm, laminated 
to a heavy grade aramid fi ber blanket 
with a heat stable adhesive.

• Tested to 1650°C for 1 minute-refl ects 
at lease 90% of radiant heat energy.

• Ideal where occasional infrared 
(radiant) heat fl ow must be blocked or 
stopped.

 

Sleeve
PRF

• Fabricated from the pyrofl ect blanket.
• Seams are sewn using high temperature 

fi berglass thread
• Double-stitched for extra strength.
• Protects critical hoses, cables or alarm 

circuitry from occasional fl ame or 
radiant heat.

 

Thermosleeve B
TSB

• Heavy wall braided fi berglass sleeve.
• Continuous operating temperature 

538°C.
• Excellent resistance to thermal 

conductivity.

Thermosleeve S 
TSS

• An expandable braided fi berglass 
sleeve that covers a wide range 

 of sizes.
• Heat cleaned and coated with an 

acrylic saturant.
• Expand and contract by approximately 

25% of its nominal size.
• Operate continuously at (538º C).

Pyrofl ex

Part #
Inside 

Diameter

S-PRF08 16 (1/2”)

S-PRF-12 21 (3/4”)

S-PRF-16 27 (1”)

S-PRF-20 35 (1 1/4”)

S-PRF-24 41 (1 1/2”)

S-PRF-28 45 (1 3/4”)

S-PRF-32 53 (2”)

S-PRF-40 57 (2 1/4”)

S-PRF-48 78 (3”)

S-PRF-56 91 (3 1/2”)

S-PRF-64 103 (4”)

Available up to 12” diameter

Part # Width

PRFB20-40-1 1016 (40”)

40” wide rolls

Part #
Inside 

Diameter

TSB-08 16 (1/2”)

TSB-12 21 (3/4”)

TSB-16 27 (1”)

TSB-20 35 (1 1/4”)

TSB-24 41 (1 1/2”)

TSB-32 53 (2”)

TSB-40 63 (2 1/2”)

TSB-48 78 (3”)

TSB-64 103 (4”)

Part # Width

TSS-14 23 (7/8”)

TSS-22 37 (1 3/8”)

TSS-44 71 (2 3/4”)
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Markets & Applications for Slit Conduit

• Wire harnesses for automotive, trucks, buses, 
 recreation vehicles
• Fiber Optics
• Construction Equipment
• Heavy Truck/Industrial Markets
• Automotive Aftermarket, Agricultural Machinery
• Electrical Distributors
• Computer and Electronics
• Trailer Manufacturers
• Hose Assembly Companies
• Marine Market, Jet Skis and Snowmobiles
• Rescue Vehicles, Aircraft and Military
• Lawn & Garden Equipment, Specialty markets

Profi le of Slit Conduit

Sizes range from 1/4” to 3 1/2” depending on product. Please contact offi ce for more details.

Slit Conduit

Features Benefi ts

Corrugations/Inch

The more corrugations per inch, the better the bend radius. This pre¬
vents the slit from opening and exposing the wires to the environment
when fl exing and installing harnesses around tight corners.

Depth of Corrugation
Deep corrugations offer better protection through increased abrasion
and pinch resistance and also increases fl exibility.

Wall Thickness
A heavier wall adds strength to the tubing. This improves the tear, punc¬
ture and vibration wear resistance.

Weight of Tubing
Increased depth and a greater number of corrugations, combined with a
heavier wall, offer a tubing that provides greater structural strength.

Features Standard Colour Operating Range Common Markets

Polyethylene Black -40ºF to 200ºF Automotive, aftermarket retail

Polyethylene Colours -40ºF to 200ºF Automotive

Flame Retardant Polyethylene
Gray

-40ºF to 200ºF Automotive

Flame Retardant Polyethylene
Black

-40ºF to 275ºF Automotive

Nylon Black -40ºF to 300ºF Automotive
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Non Metallic Conduit Grey

Applications

• Fiber optics
• Aautomatic & moving machinery
• Robotics
• Lasers
• Offi ce equipment
• Marine/shipboard wiring
• Extreme fl exibility
• Broad temperature range-remains fl exible from 

-5° to 176°F
• Liquid-tight
• One piece construction

Non Metallic Ultra Flexible Black

Applications

• Direct earth burial applications
• Chemical processing
• HVAC equipment
• Computer power installations
• Water treatment systems
• Marine equipment
• Crush, abrasion and strain-resistant
• Sunlight resistant
• Liquid-tight
• Broad temperature range from -5° to 176°F
• Smooth interior fi nish

 

 

 

 

 

 Non-Metallic Ultra Conduit—Black

Code

NMULTRA —

Available in sizes from 6mm to 53 mm (1/4” to 2”) 

Please contact offi ce for more details.

Non-Metallic 

Connectors¬Straight-Black

Non-Metallic Connectors¬

90 Degree-Black

Code Code

C-NMQLB — C-NMQLB — 90

Available in sizes from 6 mm to 53 mm (1/4” to 2”). 

Please contact offi ce for more details

 Non-Metallic Conduit - GRAY

Code

NMC —

Available in sizes from 6 mm to 53 mm (1/4” to 2”) 

Please contact offi ce for more details.

Non-Metallic Connectors—

Straight—Gray

Non-Metallic 

Connectors—

90 Degree-Gray

Code Code

C-NMQL — C-NMQL — 90

Available in sizes from 6 mm to 53 mm (1/4” to 2”). 

Please contact offi ce for more details

UL File No. LL-84707
CSA File No. E122972

C(UL) E19675

UL File No. LL-84705
CSA File No. E129973

C(UL) E19675

C (UL) US File No. E19675

C (UL) US File No. E19675

Non Metallic

superior-catalogue-cs3.indd   17superior-catalogue-cs3.indd   17 11/11/08   3:32:29 PM11/11/08   3:32:29 PM
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Non Metallic Connectors

Swivel Connector 
 

Multi-Angle Non metallic Liquid Tight Connectors

• Listed under the Underwriter’s Laboratories
• UL and CUL listed E197675
• Available in 1/2” and 3/4” trade size
• All nylon construction
• Resists salt water, wak acides, gasoline, alcohol, oil, 

grease and common solvents
• Melded of type nylon 6
• Flammability classifi cation 94V-2: temperature index 

125ºC
• Swivel design can easily change from a 0-90º angle, or any 

in between
• Eliminate inventory as the swivel design can be 

substituted for a Straight or 90º connector

Part Number Description Trade Size K.O. Size Std Package Weight

C-NMSW050 Swivel Connector 16 (1/2”) 16 (1/2”) 25/100 3 kg.

C-NMSWB050 Swivel Connector Black 16 (1/2”) 16 (1/2”) 25/100 3 kg.

C-NMSW075 Swivel Connector 21 (3/4”) 21 (3/4”) 20/100 5.5 kg.

C-NMSWB075 Swivel Connector Black 21 (3/4”) 21 (3/4”) 20/100 5.5 kg.

How it Works

• Simply loosen the centre nut, swivel fi tting
• No disassembly required. Simply push the conduit or 

tubing onto the ferrule, tightening the domed sealing nut
• Completed assembly can then be secured in the chassis 

by the locknut (or fi rst secure the connector into a NPT 
threaded hole)
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Screw on Connector 
 

Non-Metallic Screw on Connector

• Listed under the Underwriter’s Laboratories
• UL and CUL listed
• Available in 1/2” and 3/4” trade size
• PVC construction produced from UV rated material for long 

outdoor life
• Attractive one-piece design
• No disassembly required; simply screw the connector onto 

the conduit
• Design allows superior liquid-tight seal and optimum pull 

strength without compression nut
• Ideal for conduit assemblies and installers
• “0” Ring and steel locknut included

Part Number Description Trade Size K.O. Size Std Package Weight

C-NMC050 1 pc Screw in straight Connector 16 (1/2”) 16 (1/2”) 25/100 2.5 kg

C-NMC075 1 pc Screw in straight Connector 21 (3/4”) 21 (3/4”) 25/100 3 kg.

C-NMC05090 1 pc Screw in 90 º Connector 16 (1/2”) 16 (1/2”) 20/100 2.5 kg

C-NMC07590 1 pc Scew in 90 º Connector 21 (3/4”) 21 (3/4”) 20/100 3 kg.

Non Metallic Connectors
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Non Metallic Connectors

Cord Connector

Non-Metallic Low Profi le Strain Relief Cord Connector

• Listed under the Underwriter’s Laboratories
• CSA Certifi ed by Canadian Standards Association
• Non metallic, liquiet-tight
• Oil-tight
• Furnished withi sealing ring and locknut
• Unique grommet with gripping fi ngers
• Largest cord range in teh industry means less items to 

stock
• Liquid-tight seal and superior pullout resistance is 

accomplished by just tightening the nut
• A sealing ring is furnished to assure a liquid-tight seal 

when installing in non-threaded openings

Applications

• Automotive equipment
• Computer and peripherals
• Fiber optics
• Lab equipment
• Lasers
• Offi ce equipment
• Fiber optics
• Lab equipment

Part Number Description Trade Size Cord Range
Unit 

Package
Dim.

A
Dim.

B
Dim.

C

C-LPCG503 Cord Connector 16 (1/2”) 2.54/7.62 (.100/.300) 25 45.52 (1.792”) 16.01 (.630”) 26.47 (1.042”)

C-LPCG50 Cord Connector 16 (1/2”) 5.08/11.99 (.200/.472) 25 45.52 (1.792”) 16.01 (.630”) 26.47 (1.042”)

C-LPCG507 Cord Connector 16 (1/2”) 9.78/19.05 (.385/.750) 25 55.33 (2.178”) 13.14 (.517”) 33.15 (1.305”)

C-LPCG753 Cord Connector 21 (3/4”) 2.54/7.62 (.100/.300) 10 49.86 (1.963”) 14.48 (.570”) 26.47 (1.042”)

C-LPCG754 Cord Connector 21 (3/4”) 5.08/11.99 (.200/.472) 10 49.86 (1.963”) 14.48 (.570”) 33.15 (1.305”)

C-LPCG757 Cord Connector 21 (3/4”) 9.78/19.05 (.385/.750) 10 57.15 (2.250”) 15.24 (.600”) 26.47 (1.042”)

C-LPCG503BL Cord Connector 16 (1/2”) 2.54/7.62 (.100/.300) 25 45.52 (1.792”) 16.01 (.630”) 26.47 (1.042”)

C-LPCG50BL Cord Connector 16 (1/2”) 5.08/11.99 (.200/.472) 25 45.52 (1.792”) 16.01 (.630”) 26.47 (1.042”)

C-LPCG507BL Cord Connector 16 (1/2”) 9.78/19.05 (.385/.750) 25 55.33 (2.178”) 13.14 (.517”) 33.15 (1.305”)

C-LPCG753BL Cord Connector 21 (3/4”) 2.54/7.62 (.100/.300) 10 49.86 (1.963”) 14.48 (.570”) 26.47 (1.042”)

C-LPCG754BL Cord Connector 21 (3/4”) 5.08/11.99 (.200/.472) 10 49.86 (1.963”) 14.48 (.570”) 33.15 (1.305”)

C-LPCG757BL Cord Connector 21 (3/4”) 9.78/19.05 (.385/.750) 10 57.15 (2.250”) 15.24 (.600”) 26.47 (1.042”)
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CONDUIT COUPLINGS
 

Non-Metallic Liquid Tight Conduit Coupling

• UL & CUL listed
• Produced from UV rated material for long outdoor life
• Attractive one piece design
• Less waste—no need to throw away those odd length 

pieces
• Simply screw the coupling unto town conduit pieces 

simultaneously to make one continuous length
• Snake long lengths of conduit with ease by cutting the 

conduit, placing wire & reconnecting
• Time & cost saving benefi ts
• Design allows superior liquid tight seal & optimum pull 

strength

Applications

• Outdoor lighting
• Assemblies
• Applications for long conduit lengths
• Applications for long conduit lengths
• Wire protection
• Locations where type B conduits is used

Sizes Available

 1/2” and 3/4”

Part Number Description Trade Size Std Package
Weight Per 
Package

Dim
A

Dim
B

Dim
C

C-NMCPL050 Non metallic Coupling 16 (1/2”) 100 1 kg.
43.82 

(1.725)
20.32
(.800)

15.88
(0.625)

C-NMCPL075 Non metallic Coupling 21 (3/4”) 100 1.5 kg
43.82

(1.725)
20.32
(.800)

20.96
(.825)

Non Metallic Connectors
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Polyamide Tubing
(Reiku System)

Conduit

• Made from polyamide 6 (PA6)
• Standard version, medium quality
• Compression strength-400 N / 100 mm
• Impact strength 6 joule = 13.2 lbs force
• Temperature rating -40°C to +105°C (+105°C short term)
• Halogen free, self extinguishing non-fl ame spreading
• Resistance to alcohol, grease, mineral oils, diesel oil, 

petrol
• Grey and black available
• Sizes 1/2”, 3/4”, 1”, 1 1/4”, CSA certifi ed
• UV resistance

 

Advantages

The REIKU system is comprised of 12 different diameters 

of convoluted conduit, in 2 profi les and available in 

12 different compounds. These conduits combined 

with over 2,000 available quick connect fi ttings and 

stackable, joinable REIKU system-support components 

enable a quick, well-protected cable system for most any 

application. Through the special lock of the REIKU reusable 

connectors later adaptation is no problem.

Other Products available from REIKU

• PARR-polyamide 12 highly fl exible version: robot tubing
• PARF-polyamide 12 fl exible reinforced version: railway 

vehicle industry
• PERW-polyethylene soft version: switch cupboard 

construction devices
• PPRN-polypropylene standard version medium quality: 

general installation
• TPRI-thermoplastic highly fl exible; vehicle construction 

industrial plants
• PURRB-thermoplastic polyurethane, highly fl exible, 

suitable for robots
• Zip or Velcro bundling system
• Fine braided tubing
• System support and accessories

Nylon Tubing

Code

PARN —

Available in sizes from 7mm to 90mm. Please contact 

offi ce for more details.

Nylon Connectors

Code

Code PA- — - — 

Available in sizes from 7mm to 36mm. Please contact 

offi ce for more details.

Polyamide Tubing (Reiku System)
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Coverfl ex

superior-catalogue-cs3.indd   23superior-catalogue-cs3.indd   23 11/11/08   3:32:35 PM11/11/08   3:32:35 PM



24

SPECIALTY
S

U
P

E
R

IO
R

 F
L

E
X

IB
L

E
 C

O
N

D
U

IT
S

 I
N

C
.

A
 c

o
m

p
a

n
y

 a
s 

fl 
e

x
ib

le
 a

s 
it

s 
p

ro
d

u
ct

..
.

WWW.SUPERIORFLEX.COM 800-561-4216

Polyolefi n Shrink Tubing
GSHS — 1635F 

Applications

• Insulation for electric & electronic devices, wire strain 
relief and protective covering for parts such as resistors 
and capacitors.

Features: CSA/UL

• Very fl exible
• Flame retardant
• Low shrink temperature
• Continuous operating temperature:
 -55ºC to 135ºC

Size
Expanded Recovered

Standard Spool 
Length

Internal Diameter Min. Internal Diameter Max. Min. Total Wall Thickness

inch inch mm inch mm inch mm ft

1 (3/64”) 0.055 1.4 0.022 .58 0.013 0.330 500

1.5 (1/16”) 0.075 1.9 0.031 .79 0.014 0.356 500

2 (3/32”) 0.110 2.8 0.046 1.17 0.017 0.432 500

3 (1/8”) 0.138 3.5 0.062 1.57 0.017 0.432 500

4 (3/16”) 0.200 5.0 0.093 2.36 0.017 0.432 250

6 (1/4”) 0.256 6.5 0.125 3.18 0.022 0.559 250

12 (3/8”) 0.380 9.6 0.187 4.75 0.022 0.559 200

16 (1/2”) 0.500 12.8 0.250 6.35 0.022 0.559 200

21 (3/4”) 0.760 19.3 0.370 9.35 0.027 0.686 100

27 (1”) 1.02 25.7 0.500 12.7 0.030 0.762 100

35 (1 1/4”) 1.26 32.2 0.630 16.00 0.034 0.864 100

41 (1 1/2”) 1.5 38.1 0.586 14.9 0.034 0.864 100

53 (2”) 2.0 51.0 1.0 25.4 0.038 0.965 100

78 (3”) 3.0 76.2 1.5 38.1 0.042 1.07 100

103 (4”) 4.0 102.0 2.0 50.8 0.046 1.17 100

2:1 Shrink Ratio Heat Shrinkable Tubing

Standard color —  black

Optional colors: brown, red, orange, yellow, green, blue, violet, gray, white, clear. Contact offi ce for more info.

Heat Shrink Tube
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DISCLAIMER
The information provided herewith are believed to be reliable and meeting the appropriate standards where clearly identifi ed.  Superior 
Flexible Conduits Inc disclaims any liability for consequential damage resulting from the use or misuse of the products contained herein.

PRICE AND RETURN POLICY

1. Standard items in original packaging and  
 acceptable condition may be returned within  
 one year. A 20% restocking fee will apply.  (ie  
 Armadillo, Superseal, Non Metallic Conduit  
 (gray or black) Credit notes only.
2. Custom made and specialty products are non- 
 returnable, non refundable.
3. Under special circumstance, Superior will  
 accept products up to 2 years providing the  
 product is in good re-saleable condition. A 35%  
 restocking fee will apply. Credit notes only.
4. RMA’s (return material authorization form) must  
 accompany all returned items.
5. Credit notes will be created only upon receipt  
 and examination of the products.
6. Superior holds the right to reject product   
 should it not meet the criteria mentioned above.
7. All prices and specifi cations are subject to  
 change without notice, however whenever 

  possible a 30 day notice will be provided.

TERMS POLICY:

1. Standard terms 2% 10 net 30 days

2. Special terms under management approval

3. Late payment fee of 2% will be charged

4. Minimum Billing $100.00

5. Processing fee of $20.00 on all orders under 

 minimum billing

6. Prepaid shipments – please consult offi ce

PRIVACY POLICY

Superior is committed to providing every customer with 
“superior service and friendly knowledgeable staff to 
address your inquiries.  We consider the protection of 
personal information concerning each of our customers to 
be a key part of our high level of service.

We consider “personal information” to be information 
about an identifi able individual.  We do not consider public 
information found in directories or business name and 
addresses to be personal information.

We collect and use personal information about our 
customers in order to identify them and to communicate 
with them.  We do not disclose personal information to 
anyone else unless it is with our customer’s consent 
and appropriate security is in place to protect personal 

information in the possession of our company.
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P.O. Box 665 | Cobourg, Ontario | K9A 4R5

P: 905-355-2959 | 800-561-4216 

F: 905-355-3384 | 800-230-9753

E: sales@superiorfl ex.com 

www.superiorfl ex.com

A Company as fl exible as its product...

Shipping/Receiving Address

236 Industrial Park Road

Colborne, ON K0K 1S0
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